
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday
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2024

Serviced Apartment

Easter Monday 
10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm

Triple A
Triple A
Cards
Monthly church service
Village Friends choir

10.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
7.00pm

Triple A
Out & About
Active Games
Quiddler
Antique roadshow
Rummikub

10.00am
11.00pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
4.00pm
4.00pm

Triple A
Triple A
Mahjong
Nail care
Happy Hour
Entertainment TBC

9.45am
10.15am
10.30am

1.00pm
1.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm

Shopping trip
Shopping trip
Catholic church service
(level 1)
Cards
Shopping trip
Men’s Club 
Bar open

1.30pm
4.30pm

Rummikub
Bar open

1.30pm
2.00pm
4.30pm

Mahjong
Movie
Bar open

9.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

Woodwork group
Table tennis
Knit & Natter
Basic woodwork skills 
Bingo

10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.30pm

Triple A
Triple A
Cards
Village Friends choir

9.45am

1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
7.00pm

Out & About
Deborah Cheetham 
Billiards/pool
Staff meeting
Quiddler
Rummikub

10.00am
11.00pm
1.00pm
2.30pm

4.00pm
4.00pm

Triple A
Triple A
Mahjong
Monthly resident 
birthday celebration
Happy Hour
Entertainment TBC

9.45am
10.15am
10.30am

11.00am

1.00pm
1.30pm

*
Shopping trip
Shopping trip
Catholic church service
(level 1)
SA & IA residents 
meeting
Cards
Shopping trip

1.30pm
4.30pm

Rummikub
Bar open

1.30pm
2.00pm
4.30pm

Mahjong
Movie
Bar open

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

Woodwork group
Ladies group
Table tennis
Knit & Natter
Basic woodwork skills 
Bingo

10.00am
10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.30pm

Triple A
Morning melodies
Triple A
Cards
Village Friends choir

10.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
7.00pm

Triple A
Billiards/pool
Mind Benders
Quiddler 
Antique roadshow
Ruumikub

10.00am
11.00pm
1.00pm
4.00pm
4.00pm

Triple A
Triple A
Mahjong
Happy Hour
Entertainment TBC
Fine Dining

9.45am
10.15am
10.30am

1.00pm
1.30pm
4.30pm

Shopping trip
Shopping trip
Catholic church service
(level 1)
Cards
Shopping trip
Bar open

1.30pm
4.30pm

Rummikub
Bar open

1.30pm
2.00pm
4.30pm

Mahjong
Movie
Bar open

9.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

Woodwork group
Table tennis
Knit & Natter
Basic woodwork skills 
Bingo

10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.30pm

Triple A
Triple A
Cards
Village Friends choir 
(level 2)

9.45am
1.30pm
3.00pm
7.00pm

Out & About
Billiards/pool
Quiddler
Rummikub

Anzac Day
9.45am
10.15am
10.30am

1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
4.30pm

Shopping trip
Shopping trip
Catholic church service
(level 1)
Cards
Shopping trip
Sing Australia 
Bar open

1.30pm
4.30pm

Rummikub
Bar open

1.30pm
2.00pm
4.30pm

Mahjong
Movie
Bar open

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

Woodwork group
Ladies group
Table tennis
Knit & Natter
Basic woodwork skills 
Bingo

10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.30pm

Triple A
Triple A
Cards
Village Friends choir 
(level 1)

*
4.30pm

Friday 12
Bar open
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