

Serviced Apartment

April 2024

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
1 Easter Monday	2 10.00am Triple A 11.00am Triple A 1.00pm Cards 1.30pm Monthly church service Village Friends choir	3 10.00am Triple A 11.30am Out & About 2.00pm Active Games 3.00pm Quiddler 3.30pm Antique roadshow 7.00pm Rummikub	4 10.00am 11.00pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1	5 9.45am Shopping trip 10.15am Shopping trip 10.30am Catholic church service (level 1) 1.00pm Cards 1.30pm Shopping trip 4.00pm Men's Club 4.30pm Bar open	6 1.30pm Rummikub 4.30pm Bar open	7 1.30pm Mahjong 2.00pm Movie 4.30pm Bar open
8 9.30am 11.00am 1.30pm 1.30pm 3.00pm Basic woodwork skills Bingo	9 10.00am 11.00am 1.00pm 2.30pm Village Friends choir	109.45amOut & About Deborah Cheetham1.30pmBilliards/pool2.00pmStaff meeting3.00pmQuiddler7.00pmRummikub	11 10.00am 1.00pm 2.30pm 4.00pm 4.00pm Triple A Mahjong Monthly resident birthday celebration Happy Hour Entertainment TBC	12*9.45amShopping trip10.15amShopping trip10.30amCatholic church service (level 1)11.00amSA & IA residents meeting1.00pmCards Shopping trip	13 1.30pm Rummikub 4.30pm Bar open	14 1.30pm Mahjong 2.00pm Movie 4.30pm Bar open
159.30am10.30am11.00am1.30pm1.30pm3.00pm	16 10.00am Triple A 10.00am Morning melodies 11.00am Triple A 1.00pm Cards 2.30pm Village Friends choir	17 10.00am Triple A 1.30pm Billiards/pool 2.00pm Mind Benders 3.00pm Quiddler 3.30pm Antique roadshow 7.00pm Ruumikub	18 10.00am 11.00pm 1.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm 1.00pm	19 9.45am Shopping trip 10.15am Shopping trip 10.30am Catholic church service (level 1) 1.00pm Cards 1.30pm Shopping trip 4.30pm Bar open	20 1.30pm Rummikub 4.30pm Bar open	21 1.30pm Mahjong 2.00pm Movie 4.30pm Bar open
22 9.30am 11.00am 1.30pm 1.30pm 3.00pm 9.30am Table tennis Knit & Natter Basic woodwork skills Bingo	23 10.00am 11.00am 2.30pm 1.00pm 2.30pm 1.00pm 1.00pm 2.30pm 1.00pm 1.00pm 2.30pm 1.00pm 1.00am 1.00pm	24 9.45am Out & About 1.30pm Billiards/pool 3.00pm Quiddler 7.00pm Rummikub	25 Anzac Day	26 9.45am Shopping trip 10.15am Shopping trip 10.30am Catholic church service (level 1) 1.00pm Cards 1.30pm Shopping trip 1.30pm Sing Australia 4.30pm Bar open	27 1.30pm Rummikub 4.30pm Bar open	28 1.30pm 2.00pm 4.30pm Mahjong Movie Bar open
29 9.30am 10.30am 11.00am 1.30pm 1.30pm 3.00pm 9.30am Ladies group Table tennis Knit & Natter Basic woodwork skills Bingo	30 10.00am Triple A 11.00am Triple A Cards Village Friends choir (level 1)			* <u>Friday 12</u> 4.30pm Bar open		

